Human Resource Management: Chittagong
Batch: Evening
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Name

Md. Mamunul Islam

Md. Ibrahim Khalil

Md. Abu Bakar Siddique
Md. Sahedul Hoque

Md. Waliur Rahman

Tareka Mahjabin Newaz
Md. Karimul Bashar

Syed Rahimuddin Ahmed
Robel Deb

Tahamina Sultana

Hena Nazerin

Syeed Arman Hossain
Saleha Begum

Md. Sarwar

Rajan Kanti Das

Nazmul Hassan
Mohammad Moniruzzaman Jewel
Mohammad Dabirul Islam
Khairul Islam

Krishna Chowdhury

Md. Mashiur Rahman
Sharmin Sultana Mitu
Shahida Khanam

Julakha Tos Jonse
Mohammad Manzur Rashad Masum
Md. Kamrul Hasan
Md.serajul Islam
Mohammad Hasan Tareque
Saila Sarmin Priyanka

Md. Parvez Alam

Abu Sahadat Md. Sayeem
Mohammad Istiaque Bin Kalam
Md. Al Amin

Sultan Ahmed

Mithila Das

Md- Jaker Hossain

Sultana Mahmuda Chowdhury
Parvina Khatun

Sams Uddin

Md. Sabbir Hossain
Sumona Munshi

Human Resource Management: Chittagong
Batch: Evening

ID

192110646
192111550
192111368
192111174
192111034
192111016
192111004
192110783
192110769
192111235
192111170
192111120
192111020
192110985
192111042
192110899
192111557
192111412
192111380
192111360
192111142
192110954
192110894
192110887
192110391
192110331
192111492
192111487
192111429
192111428
192111413
192111411
192111290
192111215
192111207
192111167
192111148
192111097
192111049
192111043
192110992
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Batch: Evening

Name

Md. Shaiful Islam Chy
Rezwana Karim

Md. Tanvir Bin Elias

Md. Zahidul Karim

Kamrul Ahmed

Mohammad Shakhawat Hossain Chowdhury
Sadiya Afreen

Mohammad Anamul Haque
Kazi Abu Jahed

Talukdar Mostafizur Rahman Sharif
Md. Rajimul Ali

Asma Kausar

Md Monzur Hasan

Chandan Kumar Das

Md. Shahedul Islam

Md Tofayel Ahmed

Avijit Mallick

Zahirul Islam

Nadia Naznin

Md. Tanvir-e-jamil

Mithun Ghosh

Sheikh Mohammad Jabed
Sajjad Hossain

Mohammed Monzur Morshed
Omar Qayum

Omar Faroque

Mohammed Mamun Chowdhury
Rupasree Bhowmik

Rana Amitabh Das Gupta
Md. Abdullah Faroque
Mohammad Jobayer Alam
Irin Chakma

Bahar Igbal

Gulshan Ara

Md. Shajahan

Mohammed Alamgir Hossain
Mohammed Shafiullah Mir
Tama Datta

Subir Nandi

Md Abdur Rahim

Md. Mizanur Rahman
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ID

192110951
192110903
192110827
192110770
192110755
192110752
192110751
192110726
192110698
192110507
192110504
192110499
192110490
192110486
192110397
192410384
192110306
192110223
192110219
192110218
192111470
192111452
192111444
192111294
192111291
192111214
192111124
192111107
192111044
192111035
192111021
192110959
192110949
192110936
192110910
192110852
192110834
192110807
192110779
192110706
192110528
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Name

Md. Shahadat Hossain Chy
Md. Delwar Hossain Siddiquei
Mohammad Shahidul Alam
Tonmoy Barua

Md. Ullah Kamal

Igbal Ahmed Chowdhury
Md. Tawhidul Islam Hashemi
Md. Amzad Hossain

Kuntal Nandy

Abu Nayeem Mohammad Hasan
Md. Rubel Parvez
Mohammad Kaiser

Arfan Uddin

Md. Nurul Alam

Yasmin Aktar

Suman Chowdhury

Sujan Kumar Nath

Md. Jamshed Alam Chowdhury
Raju De

Ferdoushi Begum

Md. Saiful Alam

Jabun Nassa

Md. Nurul Islam

Nur Mohammad

Sayed Mohammad Arfanul Hoque
S. Mustafa Alam Sarkar
Sheikh Md. Shahabuddin

Md Mahmudul Hasan

Md. Shamsul Kabir

Mizanur Rahaman

Md. Mahbubul Alam

Md. Al-amin

Kazi Nazrul Islam

Shariful Islam

Mostafa All Hossain

Anwar Hossain

Mohammad Atiqur Rahaman
Mohammad Imtius Hossain
Ibrahim Khalil

Mir Mohd. Khaled Hasan
Md. Harun-ur-rashid
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ID

192110460
192110396
192110187
192111447
192111427
192111417
192111391
192111389
192111369
192111363
192111222
192111195
192111146
192111075
192111070
192111063
192111032
192111029
192111027
192110974
192110972
192110953
192110926
192110892
192110846
192110817
192110758
192110705
192110636
192110597
192110576
192110466
192110464
192110377
192110295
192110182
192110177
192111431
192111206
192111199
192111176
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Name

Md. Nuruzzaman Chowdhury
Md. Saifuddin

Istiak Ahmed Chowdhury
Md. Imran Rashel

Md. Rubaiyat Hossain
Reajul Islam

Md. Riduan

Md. Shahidul Alam
Rashadul Alam

Md. Wasim Igbal
Mosharaf Mahmud Siddiquee
Md.maidul Islam

Forgan Ullah

Md Shariful Islam

Md. Sharjil Hossain

Zahad Hossen

Mohammad Amjad Hossain Chowdhury
Mohammed Siddiqi

Jiku Chowdhury

Md. Hasan Hafizur Rahman
Md. Mobin Chowdhury
Mohammad Zillur Rahman
Md. Sazzad Hossain

Jane Karen Moreino
Shorav Das Gupta

Supriya Dey

Setu Chakraborty

Dil Jahan

Nazrul Islam

Md Abdul Halim
Habibunnabi Ashiqur Rahman
Rixon Malakar

Md.hasan Imam

Salma Mahmud

Md. Arif Hossain

Md Jewel Rana

Md. Al-amin

Kamrul Hasan

Omor Faruk

Muhammad Ahsan Uddin
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ID

192111082
192111072
192111036
192110996
192110947
192110923
192110918
192110854
192110795
192110640
192110380
192110298
192110235
192110234
192111183
192111398
192111251
192111190
192111163
192111015
192110722
192110447
192111227
192111188
192111089
192110993
192110882
192110814
192110761
192110456
192110366
192111323
192111180
192111013
192110638
192110679
192110645
192111463
192111117
192110991



